Purchae Price $1,050,000
  Unit 2
  Total Rentale F 1,650
  Lot ize 4,406 f

Income & xpene
  Gro Operating Income $60,237
  Monthl GOI $5,020
  Total Annual xpene ($19,950)
  Monthl xpene ($1,663)

Financial Information
  All Cah

Loan
  Tpe Det Term Amort Rate Pament LO Cot

P A G   0 2

xecutive ummar

2 0 1 4  P  Y T O N  A V  N U    |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Acquiition Cot
  Purchae Price, Point and Cloing Cot $1,050,000
  Invetment - Cah $1,095,000

Invetment Information
  Purchae Price $1,050,000
  Price per Unit $525,000
  Price per F $636.36
  xpene per Unit ($9,975)

Income, xpene & Cah Flo
  Gro cheduled Income $62,100
   Total Vacanc and Credit ($1,863)
   Operating xpene ($19,950)

  Net Operating Income $40,287
   Det ervice $0

  Cah Flo efore Taxe $40,287

Financial Indicator
  Cah-on-Cah Return efore Taxe 3.68%
  Det Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 3.84%
  Gro Rent Multiplier 16.91
  Gro Income / quare Feet $37.64
  Gro xpene / quare Feet ($12.09)
  Operating xpene Ratio 33.12%

P A G   0 3

Pro Forma ummar

2 0 1 4  P  Y T O N  A V  N U    |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Income
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Gro Potential Rent $62,100 $31,050 $67,200 $33,600
 - Le: Vacanc ($1,863) ($932) ($2,016) ($1,008)
ffective Gro Income $60,237 $30,119 $65,184 $32,592

Operating xpene
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
timated xpene $19,950 $9,975 $19,950 $9,975
Total xpene ($19,950) ($9,975) ($19,950) ($9,975)

Net Operating Income $40,287 $20,144 $45,234 $22,617

P A G   0 4

Pro Forma ummar

2 0 1 4  P  Y T O N  A V  N U    |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Unit Mix & Monthl cheduled Income
  Tpe Unit Actual Total Market Total
  2+1 2 $2,588 $5,175 $2,800 $5,600
  Total 2 $5,175 $5,600

Annualized Income
  Decription Actual Market
  Gro Potential Rent $62,100 $67,200
   - Le: Vacanc ($1,863) ($2,016)
  ffective Gro Income $60,237 $65,184
   - Le: xpene ($19,950) ($19,950)
  Net Operating Income $40,287 $45,234

Annualized xpene
  Decription Actual Market
  timated xpene $19,950 $19,950
  Total xpene $19,950 $19,950
  xpene Per RF $12.09 $12.09
  xpene Per Unit $9,975 $9,975

Invetment ummar
Price $1,050,000
Year uilt 1924
Unit 2
Price/Unit $525,000
RF 1,650
Price/RF $636.36
Lot ize 4,406 f
Floor 2
APN 2468-024-007
Cap Rate 3.84%
Market Cap Rate 4.31%
GRM 16.91
Market GRM 15.63

P A G   0 5

Propert Decription

2 0 1 4  P  Y T O N  A V  N U    |    U R  A N K ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Duplex in urank
   quit Union Commercial i proud to repreent thi duplex in urank.
   The uilding a contructed in 1924. It unit mix conit of (2) 2+1 unit. With a lot ize of 4,406 quare feet, the propert ha a total of
1,650 rentale quare feet.
   The propert i located in urank, hich i a highl deirale rental market and i knon a the media capital of the orld. It i home to
Dine tudio, Warner rother, and NC. The cit ha over 80 retaurant, 30 movie creen, and 200 tore; it reident enjo top
ranked chool, ea acce to the 5 and 134 freea, and cloe proximit to the urank Metro Link.